Lucie Boulevard, between Airoso Boulevard 
and US #1, where the maximum building height shall be one (1) story.  

(I) Minimum Building Size and Minimum Living Area. 

(1) Commercial and office buildings shall have a minimum total gross floor area of 
one thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet.  

(2) Multiple-family dwelling: One (1) bedroom, seven hundred (700) square feet; 
efficiency or studio apartment, six hundred (600) square feet.  

(3) Single-family dwelling: Minimum size house of one thousand four hundred 
(1,400) square feet.  

(4) Townhouse dwelling: Eight hundred (800) square feet.  

(J) Setback Requirements and Landscaping. 

(1) Front Setback. Each lot shall have a front yard with building setback line of 
twenty-five (25) feet.  

(2) Side Setback. Each lot shall have two side yards, each having a building setback